
Date Day Class I Class II Class III Class IV Class V

01-12-2025 Monday Maths Hindi Social Studies Maths Science

02-12-2025 Tuesday

04-12-2025 Thursday English Maths English Hindi Maths

05-12-2025 Friday

06-12-2025 Saturday Hindi EVS Maths English Hindi

PML SD PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 32 C, CHANDIGARH

DATE-SHEET PERIODIC TEST-2

SESSION (2025-26)

Holiday

Holiday

08-12-2025 Monday

09-12-2025 Tuesday EVS English Computer Social Studies Social Studies

11-12-2025 Thursday 

12-12-2025 Friday Computer Computer Science Science Computer

15-12-2025 Monday Regular Classes Regular Classes Hindi Computer English

16-12-2025 Tuesday Regular Classes Regular Classes Regular Classes Punjabi Punjabi

1. During exam days school will get over at 11:30 am from 01-12-2025 to 16-12-2025.

2. Students will come to school only on exam days.

3. School Bus Students will leave at 12:00 noon from 01-12-2025 to 16-12-2025.

Principal

Holiday

Holiday


